BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 4 - MELILLA, MARTES 5 DE FEBRERO DE 2013 - PAG. 164

NOMBRE

CRUZ*SANCHEZ,PILAR
CUADRADO*HERVAS,JOSE
CUADRADO*IBANEZ,JOSE
CUADRADO*IGLESIAS,JULIA
CUADRADO*LOPEZ,MARIADOLORES
CUADRADO*PALAZON,JESUS GREGORIO
CUADRADO*PARIS,JOSEFA
CUADRADO*QUIRANTES,CARMEN
CUADRADO*TERUEL,FRANCISCOJAVIER
CUBERO*BENITEZ,JOSE
CUBERO*BULLONES,PEDRO JESUS
CUBERO*GARCIA,SALVADOR
CUBO*CUBO,MANUEL
CUBO*JIMENEZ,ENCARNACION
CUCURULL*VALDIVIA,LUIS
CUE*IGLESIA,JOSE LUIS
CUENCA*BRENES,SEBASTIAN
CUENCA*CORREA,JUAN
CUENCA*GALLEGO,FERNANDO
CUENCA*LOPEZ,JOSEFA
CUENCA*MARTINEZ,EULALIA
CUENCA*MUDARRA,FRANCISCO JAVIER
CUENCA*MUDARRA,FRANCISCOJAVIER
CUENCA*PEREZ,JOSE
CUENCA*ROMAN,EMILIO JOSE
CUENCA*TABOADA,YOLANDA
CUESTA*CHICA,JOSELUIS
CUESTA*CHICA,TRINIDAD
CUESTA*EL,AIACHIJOSE
CUESTA*ESTRADA,DANIELANTONIO
CUESTA*ESTRADA,ESTELA
CUESTA*PECO,PEDRO
CUETO*JURADO,CECILIA
CUETO*RANDO,EVAMARIA
CUEVAS*BUENO,ANTONIO
CUEVAS*MATENCEO,JOSEFA
CUMPIAN*SANCHEZ,MIGUEL
CURTO*LOPEZ,LUIS MIGUEL

CONCEPTO

REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES
REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES

REFERENCIA
134997384
134807592
134967230
135001205
135085904
134697967
135053276
134967701
135350313
135000772
135286554
135837098
136164319
134981473
134920815
134673846
136164410
134717377
134801843
134994815
134945521
136212271
136255611
134849202
134640170
135883615
135099104
135178565
135375468
135734716
135788219
134884092
134728038
134775778
135074719
135071604
135070493
134666971



