

NOMBRE	CONCEPTO	REFERENCIA
CRUZ*SANCHEZ,PILAR	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134997384
CUADRADO*HERVAS,JOSE	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134807592
CUADRADO*IBAÑEZ,JOSE	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134967230
CUADRADO*IGLESIAS,JULIA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135001205
CUADRADO*LOPEZ,MARIA DOLORES	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135085904
CUADRADO*PALAZON,JESUS GREGORIO	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134697967
CUADRADO*PARIS,JOSEFA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135053276
CUADRADO*QUIRANTES,CARMEN	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134967701
CUADRADO*TERUEL,FRANCISCO JAVIER	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135350313
CUBERO*BENITEZ,JOSE	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135000772
CUBERO*BULLONES,PEDRO JESUS	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135286554
CUBERO*GARCIA,SALVADOR	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135837098
CUBO*CUBO,MANUEL	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	136164319
CUBO*JIMENEZ,ENCARNACION	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134981473
CUCURULL*VALDIVIA,LUIS	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134920815
CUE*IGLESIAS,JOSE LUIS	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134673846
CUENCA*BRENES,SEBASTIAN	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	136164410
CUENCA*CORREA,JUAN	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134717377
CUENCA*GALLEGOS,FERNANDO	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134801843
CUENCA*LOPEZ,JOSEFA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134994815
CUENCA*MARTINEZ,EULALIA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134945521
CUENCA*MUDARRA,FRANCISCO JAVIER	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	136212271
CUENCA*MUDARRA,FRANCISCO JAVIER	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	136255611
CUENCA*PEREZ,JOSE	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134849202
CUENCA*ROMAN,EMILIO JOSE	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134640170
CUENCA*TABOADA,YOLANDA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135883615
CUESTA*CHICA,JOSE LUIS	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135099104
CUESTA*CHICA,TRINIDAD	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135178565
CUESTA*EL,AIACHI JOSE	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135375468
CUESTA*ESTRADA,DANIEL ANTONIO	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135734716
CUESTA*ESTRADA,ESTELA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135788219
CUESTA*PECO,PEDRO	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134884092
CUETO*JURADO,CECILIA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134728038
CUETO*RANDO,EVA MARIA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134775778
CUEVAS*BUENO,ANTONIO	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135074719
CUEVAS*MATENCEO,JOSEFA	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135071604
CUMPIAN*SANCHEZ,MIGUEL	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	135070493
CURTO*LOPEZ,LUIS MIGUEL	REQUERIMIENTO DE BIENES	134666971